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Allocation of Contact Hours
Subject . Total . Contact . .
Block Code Course t Department Credits Academic Hours Additional Information
ype Hours
1 2 4
Degree Progamme 60,00 2 480 894 202 268 180 244
Data Culture
Independent Digital Literacy Test C Center for Support and 3 3A
Monitoring of Degree
1 Programs
Major 35,00 1330 476 116 136 112 112
Core Professional Block (Major) 17,00 646 288 64 64 80 80
Linear Algebra C OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHUS 5,00 190 96 48 48A|Online Course
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
1 PaLL
Calculus 1 C oTAEen CONpPOBOXAEHMUSA 7,00 266 128 64 64A
y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLLUS u
2 PO
Microeconomics 1 C oTAen ConpoBOXAEHUS 5,00 190 64 32 32A
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
3 PaLL
Elective Professional Block (Major) 18,00 684 188 52 72 32 32
AHrnuncknn A3bik onA npodgeccnoHanbLHON AEATENbLHOCTH 12,00 456 128 32 32 32 32




English for Beginners - 1

OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaUl

6,00

228

96

48

48A

Foreign language

English for Beginners - 2

oTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaU

6,00

228

96

48

48A

Foreign language

Intermediate English - 1

OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaUl

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Foreign language

Intermediate English - 2

oTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaU

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Foreign language

Ba3oBas npocunbHasa YacTb

6,00

228

60

20

40

Introduction to Economics

oTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaU

3,00

114

40

40A

Critical Thinking and Academic
Writing

OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNSA
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaUl

3,00

114

20

20A

Elective Courses

Introduction to LaTeX

OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaUl

3,00

114

10

10A

Online Course

Game Theory

oTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaU

6,00

228

64

32A

32A

Minor

12,00

456

128

64

64




Academic Writing. Advanced English

OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaUl

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Foreign language

Introduction to Astrophysics

oTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaU

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Introduction to Visual Culture.
Advanced English

OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaUl

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Foreign language

Introduction to Neuroscience

oTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaU

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Introduction to Psychology

m

Department of Psychology

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Introduction to Modern Topology

oTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaU

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Introduction to Social Anthropology

OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNSA
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaUl

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Great Russian Books

oTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNS
y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaU

6,00

228

64

32

32A

Cinema by touch: history and
practice

OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHNSA
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
PaLU

6,00

228

64

32

32A




Competition and Intellectual property [E oTAen ConpoBOXAEHUS 6,00 228 56 28 28A
Law in the Digital Age yyebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
10 PaUl
Museums as Political, Economic and |E oTAEen CONpPOBOXAEHUSA 6,00 228 64 32 32A
Social Institutions y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
11 PaU
Introduction to Computer Science E OTAEN COMPOBOXAEHUS 6,00 228 64 32 32A
y4ebHoro npotecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
12 PaUl
Politics and Western Art from E oTAEen CONpPOBOXAEHUSA 6,00 228 64 32 32A|Foreign language
Antiquity to Modernity. Advanced y4ebHoro npouecca
English CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTenbHOM NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
13 PaU
Modern Short Stories. Advanced E oTAen ConpoBOXAEHUS 6,00 228 64 32 32A|Foreign language
English yyebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
14 PaUl
Theoretical Foundations of Computer [E oTAEen CONpPOBOXAEHMUSA 6,00 228 64 32 32A
Science y4ebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOMN
obpasoBaTenbHON NporpaMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
15 PaU
The Fantastic in World Literature. E oTAen ConpoBOXAEHUS 6,00 228 64 32 32A|Foreign language
Advanced English yyebHoro npouecca
CoBmecTHOM
obpasoBaTtenbHOM NporpamMmbl
no akoHomuke HAY BLUS u
16 PaUl
General Courses 13,00 694 290 86 68 68 68
Optional General Courses 12,00 456 128 32 32 32 32
Uctopus 6,00 228 64 32 32
Introduction to the History and E MHCTUTYT KNaccu4eckoro 6,00 228 64 32A 32A
Culture of the East: selected BocToka 1 aHTU4YHOCTH
1 chapters
Age of enlightenment: The birth of |E School of History 6,00 228 64 32 32A
2 the modern world
3 History of Art E School of History 6,00 228 64 32 32A




History of North and South E School of History 6,00 228 64 32 32A
4 America
®dunocodus 6,00 228 64 32 32
Imaginary and Real in the History |E LWkona dpmnococpum n 6,00 228 64 32 32A
1 of Political Thought KynsTyponornm
2 Political Philosophy E Department of Sociology 6,00 228 64 32 32A
Russian Philosophy of the XIX-XX |E LWkona dpmnococpum n 6,00 228 64 32 32A
Centuries for Cinema: from Word KynsTyponornm
3 to Image
20th Century Painting: A E LWkona dpmnococpum n 6,00 228 64 32 32A
4 Philosophical Introduction KynbTyponornm
Core General Courses 1,00 238 162 54 36 36 36
Safe Living Basics C LEEHTP NOAAEPXKKM 1,00 38 18 18A Online Course
1 CTYOEHYECKUX MHULMATMB
Physical Training C Department of Physical 200 144 36 36 36 36A
2 Training
Curriculum agreed:
Academic Supervisor SUVOROV A.D. 19.04.2022
Dean PEKARSKIY S.E. 19.04.2022
Head of Degree Programmes
Development Office MAMONOVA M.A. 26.04.2022
* Subject type:
Compulsory course C
Elective course E




